Retail Lumber Dealer Membership

Retail Lumber Dealer Dues are based per location on previous year’s Sales
Volume. If you represent more than 1 location, you may figure your dues

based on a combined sales volume with a $5,000 maximum cap.

(Note: A portion of your dues ($150) is sent to the National Lumber and

Building Materials Dealers Assn which grants you membership to NLBMDA)
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Address:

Phone:

Contact:

Dues Schedule:

Over $100,000,001 in sales
$ 50,000,001 to $100 million
$ 25,000,001 to $50 million
$ 10,000,001 to $25 million
$ 5,000,001 to $10 million

$ 2,500,001 to $5 million

$ 1,000,001 to $2.5 million
Under $ 1,000,000

What type of customers do you serve?

DIY Consumers
Small Remodelers

Small Homebuilders (up to 15 units per year)

City/State/Zip:

Fax:

Email:

$ 5,000
$ 4,000
$ 3,000
$ 1,450
$ 1,200
$ 950
$ 750
$ 550

Large Homebuilders (15-20 or more & multi-family)
Turnkey Framers

Residential Builder Developers
Commercial Contractors
Government Agencies
Industrial Customers
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Remit dues to: MSLBMDA — 44 Inverness Drive East, Bldg E Suite 100 — Englewood, CO 80012

Bill Me

Call me to pay with Credit Card — Phone #

Check Enclosed

Questions: Call (720) 636-0815 / Email: stephanie@mountainstateslumber.com



