

Retail Lumber Dealer Membership

Retail Lumber Dealer Dues are based per location on previous year's Sales Volume. If you represent more than 1 location, you may figure your dues based on a combined sales volume with a \$5,000 maximum cap.

(Note: A portion of your dues (\$150) is sent to the National Lumber and Building Materials Dealers Assn which grants you membership to NLBMDA)



COMPANY _____

Address: _____ City/State/Zip: _____

Phone: _____ Fax: _____

Contact: _____ Email: _____

<u>Dues Schedule:</u>	Over \$100,000,001 in sales	\$ 5,000
	\$ 50,000,001 to \$100 million	\$ 4,000
	\$ 25,000,001 to \$50 million	\$ 3,000
	\$ 10,000,001 to \$25 million	\$ 1,450
	\$ 5,000,001 to \$10 million	\$ 1,200
	\$ 2,500,001 to \$5 million	\$ 950
	\$ 1,000,001 to \$2.5 million	\$ 750
	Under \$ 1,000,000	\$ 550

What type of customers do you serve?

DIY Consumers	% _____
Small Remodelers	% _____
Small Homebuilders (up to 15 units per year)	% _____
Large Homebuilders (15-20 or more & multi-family)	% _____
Turnkey Framers	% _____
Residential Builder Developers	% _____
Commercial Contractors	% _____
Government Agencies	% _____
Industrial Customers	% _____

Remit dues to: MSLBMDA – 44 Inverness Drive East, Bldg E Suite 100 – Englewood, CO 80012

Bill Me _____ Check Enclosed _____

Call me to pay with Credit Card – Phone # _____

Questions: Call (720) 636-0815 / Email: stephanie@mountainstateslumber.com